
C DIV: S1/2 OF SE1/4 BLOCK 41.
ALSO DESC AS: BEG AT SE COR OF B
52 FT, W 105 FT, S 52 FT TO N R/

EINSTEIN THERAPY CENTER, INC
250 NW 76TH DR
GAINESVILLE, FL 32607

00-00-00-12757-000

1700 OFFICE BLD 1STY
06

850317.00 1.00/

11/03/2016 DF 0.13 9,646 0 0 9,646

STANDARD
1

40,868
0

9,646
50,514

0
50,514

0
50,514
50,514

0

50,514

1479/2471 10/13/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOMLINSON AMY F

EINSTEIN THERAPY CE

1443/1437 7/22/2021 WD Q I 05 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUYKENDALL JOHN G LIV

TOMLINSON AMY F
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HX Base Yr

236 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,239 89.1450 65.97 81,737 1925 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1177

BAS 1,177 100 1,177 38,824

FSP 154 40 62 2,045

1,331 1,239 40,868

BAS= W25 S11 W1S31 FSP=  S11 E14 N11 W14$ E14 S5 E13 N36
W1N11$.

BAS

25

11

31

14

5

13

36

11

FSP11

14

11

14

0

1 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 *CG 52.00 105.00 1,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 1,750

2 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 52.00 105.00 4,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 7,896


